


SPARKLING WINE
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE | FRANCE

TAITTINGER SEC NOCTURNE ‘CITY LIGHTS’ |
FRANCE 

LOUIS PERDRIER BRUT EXCELLENCE |
FRANCE

WHITE WINE
VILLA MARIA PRIVATE BIN SAUVIGNON
BLANC | NEW ZEALAND

DEAKIN ESTATE VIOGNIER | AUSTRALIA 

D’ARENBERG STUMP JUMP RIESLING | 
AUSTRALIA

CHILANO SAUVIGNON BLANC | CHILE

BACH EXTRISIMO BLANCO SEMIDULCE |
SPAIN 

TWO ISLAND CHARDONNAY | INDONESIA 

TWO ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC |
INDONESIA 

BLOWFISH CHARDONNAY | AUSTRALIA

RED WINE
BAREFOOT MERLOT | UNITED STATES

CHATEAU SAINT ROMANS | FRANCE

RAWSON'S RETREAT SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA

TWO ISLAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON |
INDONESIA

TWO ISLAND SHIRAZ | INDONESIA

BAREFOOT PINOT NOIR | UNITED STATES

ROSE WINE
M. CHAPOUTIER MARIUS ROSE, 
SYRAH-GRENACHE | FRANCE

TWO ISLANDS ROSE | INDONESIA

BY GLASS

166K

166K

166K

166K

166K

166K

799K

1249K

869K

849K

679K

679K

649K

649K

599K

899K

849K

649K

649K

649K

599K

899K

649K

2699K

2499K

BY BOTTLE

The above prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge



The above prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

ANANDADARA COCKTAIL
SLOW COOKED INFUSED G & T | 116K
Our exquisite slow cooked gin concoctions have an exact preparation process using 
precise temperature control and a combination of tonic water and locally sourced 
ingredients, blended to exotic perfection.

RED APPLE + CINNAMON 
Slowly infused dehydrated apple and gin, topped with cinnamon and tonic water 

LEMONGRASS + LEMON 
Slowly infused lemongrass and gin, topped with lemon peel and tonic water 

BASIL + LYCHEE 
Slowly infused basil and gin, topped with fresh lychee and tonic water

CUCUMBER + SHISO
Slowly infused cucumber and gin, topped with shiso and tonic water

SHARING IS CARING
RED SPICE SANGRIA
Red wine, white chocolate, mulling spices, lemon, orange

ROSE SANGRIA
Rose wine, curacao, honey, guava, apple and kaffir lime leaves

WHITE SANGRIA
White wine, peach, citrus, elderflower, sunkist orange and mint leaves

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL | 109K
GINGER AND ROSE 
Arak ginger, orange liqueur, ginger water, lemon juice, rosemary

CHILL AND THROW 
Arak cinnamon, magnolia syrup, lemon, cucumber, coriander leaves

NAVY GROG 
Arak citrus, dark rum, grapefruit, pineapple, lime, honey, soda water

KOPI SIK LUH 
Arak coffee, Nusantara cold brew, vanilla syrup, milk foam

LAK LAK SWIZZLE 
Arak pandan, spiced arak, lime, pineapple, coconut nectar, soda water

By Glass

199K

By Jug

199K

199K

549K

549K

549K



The above prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

COCKTAIL
HIBISCUS NEGRONI | 136K
Gordon gin infused hibiscus, Campari, sweet vermouth

MIMOSA | 129K
Sparkling wine, orange juice  

YUZUMOZA | 129K
Sparkling wine, yuzu, citrus

APEROL SPRITZ | 129K
Sparkling wine, Aperol, soda water

STRAWBERRY BASIL MARGARITA  | 129K
Sierra tequila reposado, citrus juice, strawberry, basil 

PASSION YUZU MARGARITA | 129K
Sierra tequila reposado, yuzu, passion fruit, citrus

JALAPENO MARGARITA | 129K
Sierra tequila reposado, vanilla, jalapeno, citrus

YUZU DAISY | 116K
Gordon gin, yuzu, vanilla syrup, citrus, bitters

FROZEN MELON DAIQUIRI | 109K
Bacardi white, melon syrup, mint leaves, citrus

ESPRESSO MARTINI | 109K
Smirnoff vodka washed peanut butter, coffee liqueur, espresso



The above prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

VODKA
SMIRNOFF
SKYY

GIN
EAST INDIES PINK BALI POMELO
GORDON'S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 
BACARDI WHITE

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 
SIERRA REPOSADO

WHISKEY     
RED LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER
JACK DANIEL'S
JIM BEAM
GLENFIDDICH 12YO

949K
849K

949K
949K
1199K
1199K

949K
949K

1699K
1699K

  

949K
1099K
1199K
1199K
2199K

86K
76K

109K
109K
119K
119K

109K
109K

119K
119K

  

  109K 

149K

BY 
SHOT 45ml

BY BOTTLE



The above prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

HEALTHY JUICE | 49K  
MANGO FRUITY 
Fresh mango, fresh strawberry, fresh dragon fruit

HEALTHY BOOSTER 
Mango, spirulina, fresh cucumber, kale, basil seeds  

BERRY-BERRY
Orange, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry

SO-NUT
Avocado, banana, bee pollen, cashew nut, honey, green matcha

GOLDEN MONKEY
Banana, turmeric, mango, honey

FRUIT MACHINE
Dragon fruit, mango, spirulina, ginger, honey

JUICE ESCAPE
Banana, strawberry, pineapple, green matcha, honey

CITRUS JAMU 
Tangerine, carrot, pineapple, turmeric, ginger, lime

CUCUMBER MINT
Cucumber, mint leaves, apple, ginger, honey

ISLAND BREEZE 
Pineapple, carrot, watermelon, green apple

THE WELLNESS MOOD 
Cucumber, kale, pineapple, lemon, lemongrass, tangerine

HEALTHY FRUITY
Green apple, celery, ginger, turmeric, tangerine 

THE WELLNESS MOOD
Cucumber, Kale, Pineapple, Lemon, Lemongrass, Tangerine

ISLAND BREEZE
Pineapple, Carrot, Watermelon, Green Apple



The above prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

SMOOTHIE | 59K
JUNGLE BERRY 
Strawberry, mixed berries, blueberry, banana, honey, yogurt, coconut cream

SUPER SHAKE
Banana, cashew, matcha, bee pollen, milk, yogurt, honey

GREEN VILLAGE 
Mango, passion fruit, coconut milk, banana, yogurt, spinach

MONKEY DONKEY 
Espresso, banana, peanut butter, oat, natural yogurt, cacao, dates, milk

MOCKTAIL | 46K
YUZU BUBBLE
Yuzu, passion fruit, orange juice, brown sugar, soda water

PEACHY-PEACHY
Peach, tangerine, lemon, soda water

LYCHEE MOOD
Lychee, cranberry, vanilla syrup, lemon, soda water 

VIRGIN FROZEN MELON 
Mint leaves, melon mix, citrus

MILKSHAKE | 46K
VANILLA BISCUIT BERRY 
Vanilla ice cream, strawberry, blueberry, biscuit, fresh milk

CHOCOLATE OREO 
Chocolate ice cream, oreo, fresh milk

VANILLA NUT 
Vanilla ice cream, cashew nut, peanut butter, salted caramel

ICED LAVA COFFEE
Espresso, fresh milk, vanilla ice cream, chocolate chips



ICED COFFEE AND TEA 
LYCHEE ICED TEA  39K
PEACH ICED TEA   39K
LEMON ICED TEA   39K
LAVA ICE COFFEE  42K
ICED COFFEE LATTE 40K
ICED CAPPUCCINO  39K
ICED MATCHA  39K

FINE BLEND LOOSE TEA | 29K 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
EARL GREY 
JASMINE GREEN
CHAMOMILE

COFFEE BASED
ESPRESSO   36K
AMERICANO   30K
CAPPUCCINO   39K
CAFFE LATTE   39K
MACCHIATO    35K
MOCHACCINO   40K

NON-COFFEE | 39K
MATCHACCINO
MATCHA LATTE
TURMERIC LATTE
VANILLA MATCHA LATTE 

The above prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge



The above prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

FRESH JUICE 
DRAGON FRUIT | 39K
WATERMELON | 39K
MANGO | 39K
ORANGE | 39K
AVOCADO | 39K
PAPAYA | 39K
WHOLE COCONUT | 46K

BEER
BINTANG 330ml | 56K
BINTANG RADLER 330ml | 56K
SINGARAJA 330ml | 39K

SOFT DRINK
COKE | 29K
COKE ZERO | 29K
SPRITE | 29K
SODA WATER | 29K
TONIC WATER | 29K

WATER 
AQUA REFLECTION SPARKLING  380ml | 39K
AQUA REFLECTION  380ml | 39K


