

	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE
SPARKLING WINE TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE   FRANCE		2699K
TAITTINGER SEC NOCTURNE 'CITY LIGHTS'   FRANCE		2499K
LOUIS PERDRIER BRUT EXCELLENCE   FRANCE	166K	799K
WHITE WINE VILLA MARIA PRIVATE BIN SAUVIGNON BLANC   NEW ZEALAND		1249K
DEAKIN ESTATE VIOGNIER   AUSTRALIA		869K
D'ARENBERG STUMP JUMP RIESLING   AUSTRALIA		849K
CHILANO SAUVIGNON BLANC   CHILE		679K
BACH EXTRISIMO BLANCO SEMIDULCE   SPAIN		679K
TWO ISLAND CHARDONNAY   INDONESIA	166K	649K
TWO ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC   INDONESIA	166K	649K
BLOWFISH CHARDONNAY   AUSTRALIA		599K
RED WINE BAREFOOT MERLOT   UNITED STATES		899K
CHATEAU SAINT ROMANS   FRANCE		849K
RAWSON'S RETREAT SHIRAZ   AUSTRALIA		649K
TWO ISLAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON   INDONESIA	166K	649K
TWO ISLAND SHIRAZ   INDONESIA	166K	649K
BAREFOOT PINOT NOIR   UNITED STATES		599К
ROSE WINE M. CHAPOUTIER MARIUS ROSE, SYRAH-GRENACHE   FRANCE		899K
TWO ISLANDS ROSE   INDONESIA	166K	649K

# ANANDADARA COCKTAIL

## SLOW COOKED INFUSED G & T | 116K

Our exquisite slow cooked gin concoctions have an exact preparation process using precise temperature control and a combination of tonic water and locally sourced ingredients, blended to exotic perfection.

#### **RED APPLE + CINNAMON**

Slowly infused dehydrated apple and gin, topped with cinnamon and tonic water

#### LEMONGRASS + LEMON

Slowly infused lemongrass and gin, topped with lemon peel and tonic water

#### **BASIL + LYCHEE**

Slowly infused basil and gin, topped with fresh lychee and tonic water

#### **CUCUMBER + SHISO**

SHARING IS CARING

Slowly infused cucumber and gin, topped with shiso and tonic water

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-3
<b>RED SPICE SANGRIA</b> Red wine, white chocolate, mulling spices, lemon, orange	199K	549K
ROSE SANGRIA Rose wine, curacao, honey, guava, apple and kaffir lime leaves	199K	549K
<b>WHITE SANGRIA</b> White wine, peach, citrus, elderflower, sunkist orange and mint leaves	199K	549K

### SIGNATURE COCKTAIL | 109K

#### **GINGER AND ROSE**

Arak ginger, orange liqueur, ginger water, lemon juice, rosemary

#### **CHILL AND THROW**

Arak cinnamon, magnolia syrup, lemon, cucumber, coriander leaves

#### **NAVY GROG**

Arak citrus, dark rum, grapefruit, pineapple, lime, honey, soda water

#### KOPI SIK LUH

Arak coffee, Nusantara cold brew, vanilla syrup, milk foam

#### LAK LAK SWIZZLE

Arak pandan, spiced arak, lime, pineapple, coconut nectar, soda water

# COCKTAIL

## HIBISCUS NEGRONI | 136K

Gordon gin infused hibiscus, Campari, sweet vermouth

# MIMOSA | 129K Sparkling wine, orange juice

## YUZUMOZA | 129K

Sparkling wine, yuzu, citrus

## APEROL SPRITZ | 129K

Sparkling wine, Aperol, soda water

## STRAWBERRY BASIL MARGARITA | 129K

Sierra tequila reposado, citrus juice, strawberry, basil

## PASSION YUZU MARGARITA | 129K

Sierra tequila reposado, yuzu, passion fruit, citrus

### JALAPENO MARGARITA | 129K

Sierra tequila reposado, vanilla, jalapeno, citrus

### YUZU DAISY | 116K

Gordon gin, yuzu, vanilla syrup, citrus, bitters

# FROZEN MELON DAIQUIRI | 109K

Bacardi white, melon syrup, mint leaves, citrus

### ESPRESSO MARTINI | 109K

Smirnoff vodka washed peanut butter, coffee liqueur, espresso

	BY SHOT 45ml	BY BOTTLE
VODKA		
SMIRNOFF	86K	949K
SKYY	76K	849K
GIN		
EAST INDIES PINK BALI POMELO	109K	949K
GORDON'S	109K	949K
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	119K	1199K
TANQUERAY	119K	1199K
RUM		
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE	109K	949K
BACARDI WHITE	109K	949K
TEQUILA		
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO	119K	1699K
SIERRA REPOSADO	119K	1699K
WHISKEY		
RED LABEL	109K	949K
MONKEY SHOULDER		1099K
JACK DANIEL'S		1199K
JIM BEAM		1199K
GLENFIDDICH 12YO	149K	2199K

# **HEALTHY JUICE | 49K**

#### **MANGO FRUITY**

Fresh mango, fresh strawberry, fresh dragon fruit

#### **HEALTHY BOOSTER**

Mango, spirulina, fresh cucumber, kale, basil seeds

#### **BERRY-BERRY**

Orange, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry

#### **SO-NUT**

Avocado, banana, bee pollen, cashew nut, honey, green matcha

#### **GOLDEN MONKEY**

Banana, turmeric, mango, honey

## FRUIT MACHINE

Dragon fruit, mango, spirulina, ginger, honey

#### **JUICE ESCAPE**

Banana, strawberry, pineapple, green matcha, honey

### **CITRUS JAMU**

Tangerine, carrot, pineapple, turmeric, ginger, lime

#### **CUCUMBER MINT**

Cucumber, mint leaves, apple, ginger, honey

#### **ISLAND BREEZE**

Pineapple, carrot, watermelon, green apple

### THE WELLNESS MOOD

Cucumber, kale, pineapple, lemon, lemongrass, tangerine

#### **HEALTHY FRUITY**

Green apple, celery, ginger, turmeric, tangerine

## THE WELLNESS MOOD

Cucumber, Kale, Pineapple, Lemon, Lemongrass, Tangerine

### **ISLAND BREEZE**

Pineapple, Carrot, Watermelon, Green Apple

# SMOOTHIE | 59K

#### **JUNGLE BERRY**

Strawberry, mixed berries, blueberry, banana, honey, yogurt, coconut cream

#### **SUPER SHAKE**

Banana, cashew, matcha, bee pollen, milk, yogurt, honey

#### **GREEN VILLAGE**

Mango, passion fruit, coconut milk, banana, yogurt, spinach

### MONKEY DONKEY

Espresso, banana, peanut butter, oat, natural yogurt, cacao, dates, milk

# MOCKTAIL | 46K

#### YUZU BUBBLE

Yuzu, passion fruit, orange juice, brown sugar, soda water

#### PEACHY-PEACHY

Peach, tangerine, lemon, soda water

#### LYCHEE MOOD

Lychee, cranberry, vanilla syrup, lemon, soda water

#### VIRGIN FROZEN MELON

Mint leaves, melon mix, citrus

# MILKSHAKE | 46K

#### VANILLA BISCUIT BERRY

Vanilla ice cream, strawberry, blueberry, biscuit, fresh milk

#### **CHOCOLATE OREO**

Chocolate ice cream, oreo, fresh milk

#### **VANILLA NUT**

Vanilla ice cream, cashew nut, peanut butter, salted caramel

#### **ICED LAVA COFFEE**

Espresso, fresh milk, vanilla ice cream, chocolate chips

# **ICED COFFEE AND TEA**

LYCHEE ICED TEA	39K
PEACH ICED TEA	39K
LEMON ICED TEA	39K
LAVA ICE COFFEE	42K
ICED COFFEE LATTE	40K
ICED CAPPUCCINO	39K
ICED MATCHA	39K

# FINE BLEND LOOSE TEA | 29K

ENGLISH BREAKFAST EARL GREY JASMINE GREEN CHAMOMILE

# **COFFEE BASED**

<b>ESPRESSO</b>	36K
AMERICANO	30K
CAPPUCCINO	39K
CAFFE LATTE	39K
MACCHIATO	35K
MOCHACCINO	40K

# NON-COFFEE | 39K

MATCHACCINO
MATCHA LATTE
TURMERIC LATTE
VANILLA MATCHA LATTE

# **FRESH JUICE**

DRAGON FRUIT | 39K WATERMELON | 39K MANGO | 39K ORANGE | 39K AVOCADO | 39K PAPAYA | 39K WHOLE COCONUT | 46K

# **BEER**

BINTANG 330ml | 56K BINTANG RADLER 330ml | 56K SINGARAJA 330ml | 39K

# **SOFT DRINK**

COKE | 29K COKE ZERO | 29K SPRITE | 29K SODA WATER | 29K TONIC WATER | 29K

# **WATER**

AQUA REFLECTION SPARKLING 380ml | 39K AQUA REFLECTION 380ml | 39K